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SCALE: 1: 3,000

GOOGLE  MAP SHOWING THE PROPOSED 0.0225 HECTARE  I-AS-HMRN-ENB-9101 TOWER LOCATION AREA  AT 
KHOLAHAT RESERVE FOREST UNDER  NAGAON FOREST  DIVISION
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!( TOTAL STATION POINTS OF THE PROPOSED TOWER LOCATION AREA
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TOTAL STATION POINTS LONGITUDE LATITUDE AREA (HA) NAME OF LOCATION NAME OF FOREST AREA NAME OF FOREST DIVISION
1 92° 26' 33.849" E 26° 6' 14.132" N
2 92° 26' 33.355" E 26° 6' 13.934" N
3 92° 26' 33.137" E 26° 6' 14.380" N
4 92° 26' 33.631" E 26° 6' 14.578" N

TOTAL STATION COORDINATE READINGS

0.0225 I-AS-HMRN-ENB-9101 KHOLAHAT RESERVE 
FOREST NAGAON DIVISION


